0.1
0.3
0.8
2.2
2.4
5.3
6.4
9.0
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14.9
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171
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20.9
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WY23 Reamstown Loop Il (4-34)
Starts at Wyomissing High School
out of lot to Evans Ave
Old Mill Rd
Museum Rd
W Broad St .
S Wyomissing Ave
Vermont Rd
Mohns Hill Rd
at Buzzard Rd
b/c VeraCruzRd . .
(T) #897 Swartzville Rd
Brunners Grove Rd
Dogwood Dr . .
(T) Smoketown Rd
N Muddy Creek Rd
(Y) Muddy Creek Rd
X #272 . . .
Muddy Creek Church Rd
S Muddy Creek Rd
Kramer Mill Rd
Lauschtown Rd . . .
x Dry Tavern Rd #897
#625 New Holland Rd

cut line

WY23 Reamstown Loop II (4 34)

Starts at Wyomissing High School
out of lot to Evans Ave
Old Mill Rd
Museum Rd
W Broad St .

S Wyomissing Ave
Vermont Rd
Mohns Hill Rd

at Buzzard Rd
b/c VeraCruzRd . .
(T) #897 Swartzville Rd
Brunners Grove Rd
Dogwood Dr .

(T) Smoketown Rd

N Muddy Creek Rd

(Y) Muddy Creek Rd

x #272 . . . .
Muddy Creek Church Rd
S Muddy Creek Rd
Kramer Mill Rd
Lauschtown Rd

x Dry Tavern Rd #897
#625 New Holland Rd

0.2
0.5
1.4
0.1

. 2.9

1.1
2.6

1A

0.9
0.8

. 04

1.2
0.1

. 0.5

0.8
0.1
0.1
1.8

0.4

1.5
2.2

13

0.2
0.5
1.4
0.1

. 2.9

1.1
2.6

1A

0.9
0.8

. 04

1.2
0.1

. 0.5

0.8
0.1
0.1
1.8

0.4

1.5
2.2

. 1.3

22.1

223
235
240
. 25.3
. 26.1
. 26.9
- 317
318
' 332
' 337

fold

33.9

. 34.0

22.1

223
235
240
. 253
. 26.1
. 26.9
- 317
318
332
' 337

fold

33.9

. 34.0
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E Bowmansville Rd
Bownmansville Rd
(Y) Malsnee Rd
Witmer Rd

(T) #568

#625 atlight (Mini Mart)

Wyomissing Rd
W Broad St .
S Museum Rd
Old Mill Rd
Evans Ave

to parking lot

total miles

cut line
E Bowmansvrlle Rd
Bownmansville Rd
(Y) Malsnee Rd
Witmer Rd
(T) #568

#625 atlight (Mini Mart)

Wyomissing Rd
W Broad St .
S Museum Rd
Old Mill Rd
Evans Ave

to parking lot

total miles

. 0.2

1.2

. 0.5

1.3
0.8
0.7
4.8
0.1
1.4
0.5
0.2

. 01

verfla

. 0.2

1.2

. 0.5

1.3
0.8
0.7
4.8
0.1
1.4
0.5
0.2

. 0.1

veriia



